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Result of Selected Candidate after Document Verification and Interview of Ph.D.

Botany

1890284

Admission in Session 2026
(Fee Submission : 27" February, 2026 with NOC)

1890256

Commerce

1890276

1890278

1890292

1890299

English

1890250

1890305

1890307

1890247

]

Education

1890254

1890289

1890246

1890295

Journalism

1890308

1890269

Physics

1890257

Nalbing oot widl o anplooded on 28Tk Feks. 202¢ (TF ANY )

A. The qualified students are requested to submit the Ph.D. fee (Rs. 37000/-)
latest by 27" February, 2026 through bank challan (Punjab National Bank : any branch of Rajasthan).
Please find attached a copy of challan attached to this order. If the fee is not submitted within the

stipulated time, the seat shall be given to candidate from the waiting list (if any).

B. Details of Ph.D. Fee
Tuition Fee

Registration Fee

Library Caution Money
Library Fee

Laboratory fee for research

C. The qualified students shall submit NOC from their employers. (If working)
D. The unemployed students shall give an undertaking that they are not working anywhere.
E. No bank draft shall be accepted.

Note: Please send scanned copy of submitted fee bank challan and NOC at the e-mail address :

research@vmou.ac.in

Rs. 25,000/- per year
Rs. 5,000/-
Rs. 1,000/-
Rs. 3,000/-
Rs. 3,000/-
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