



VARDHMAN MAHAVEER OPEN UNIVERSITY, KOTA  
(Research and Development)  
Rawatbhata Road, Kota (Raj.) 324021

No. : VMOU/Research/2026/ 6243

Date : 19-2-26

प्रभारी अधिकारी, वेबसाइट  
वर्धमान महावीर खुला विश्वविद्यालय,  
कोटा।

विषय:- Ph.D. कार्यक्रम 2026 में प्रवेश के लिये प्राप्त आवेदनकर्ताओं के दस्तावेज सत्यापन एवं साक्षात्कार के उपरान्त चयनित अभ्यर्थियों का परिणाम वेबसाईट पर अपलोड करने बाबत

महोदय,

उपर्युक्त विषयान्तर्गत लेख है कि विश्वविद्यालय के शोध विभाग द्वारा Ph.D. कार्यक्रम 2026 में प्रवेश के लिये प्राप्त आवेदनकर्ताओं के दस्तावेज सत्यापन एवं साक्षात्कार के उपरान्त चयनित अभ्यर्थियों का परिणाम समिति द्वारा तैयार करने के उपरान्त परिणाम एवं बैंक चालान की प्रति आपको विश्वविद्यालय की वेबसाईट पर अपलोड करने हेतु इस पत्र के साथ संलग्न कर प्रेषित की जा रही है।

कृपया उक्त परिणाम विश्वविद्यालय की वेबसाईट पर अपलोड करवाकर अनुग्रहीत करें।

संलग्न: उपरोक्तानुसार

  
निदेशक (शोध)

**Director (Research)**  
Research and Development Cell  
Vardhman Mahaveer Open University  
Kota (Raj.)



No. : VMOU/Research/2026/6243

Date : 19-2-26

**Result of Selected Candidate after Document Verification and Interview of Ph.D.  
Admission in Session 2026**

(Fee Submission : 27<sup>th</sup> February, 2026 with NOC)

Botany			
1890284	1890256		
Commerce			
1890276	1890278	1890292	1890299
English			
1890250	1890305	1890307	1890247
Education			
1890254	1890289	1890246	1890295
Journalism			
1890308	1890269		
Physics			
1890257	-		

*Waiting list will be uploaded on 28th Feb. 2026. (IF ANY)*

A. The qualified students are requested to submit the Ph.D. fee (Rs. 37000/-) latest by 27<sup>th</sup> February, 2026 through bank challan (Punjab National Bank : any branch of Rajasthan). Please find attached a copy of challan attached to this order. If the fee is not submitted within the stipulated time, the seat shall be given to candidate from the waiting list (if any).

B. Details of Ph.D. Fee

Tuition Fee	Rs. 25,000/- per year
Registration Fee	Rs. 5,000/-
Library Caution Money	Rs. 1,000/-
Library Fee	Rs. 3,000/-
Laboratory fee for research	Rs. 3,000/-

C. The qualified students shall submit NOC from their employers. (If working)

D. The unemployed students shall give an undertaking that they are not working anywhere.

E. No bank draft shall be accepted.

**Note: Please send scanned copy of submitted fee bank challan and NOC at the e-mail address :  
research@vmou.ac.in**

*K. Bansal*  
Director  
Director (Research)  
Research and Development Cell  
Vardhman Mahaveer Open University  
Kota (Raj.)